
Oracle School District Transportation – 520-896-3052 Updated 8.2.23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mt. Vista PreK-8th 

Green Route - Oracle 

Morning 
6:00 Leave MVS Bus Yard 

6:18 Willow Springs Ranch Road (Dirt) 

6:40 Panther Butte / Hwy 79 

6:55 Hwy 77 / Willow Springs 

7:05 American Ave / De Marco’s 

7:06 American Ave/Rancho Robles 

7:07 American Ave / Sycamore Dr 

7:08 American Ave / N White Oak 

7:09 American Ave / Our Way 

7:10 American Ave / Jefferson Dr 

7:11 American Ave / Justice Dr 

7:12 American Ave/Titan Power Rentals 

7:13 American Ave / College Dr 

7:14 American Ave / Sunset Point 

7:16 Rockcliffe / Harrold 

7:17 Sonberg Dr 

7:17 Sonberg Dr / Beverly Circle 

7:18 Beverly Circle / Dean Dr 

7:19 Beverly Circle / Olson Dr 

7:20 Beverly Circle / Donald Dr 

7:22 Rockcliffe Blvd / Oracle Ranch 

7:24 Oracle Ranch / Apache Joe 

7:25 Oracle Ranch / Michelle Pl 

7:26 Hwy 77 / N Breezy Acres 

7:35 Mountain Vista School 

Mt. Vista PreK-8th 
Green Route - Oracle 

Afternoon 
2:20 Leave Mountain Vista 

2:23 Calle Zamora 

2:24 Calle Futura 

2:28 Calle Futura / Casa Rivera Restaurant  

2:30 American Ave / De Marco’s Restaurant 

2:31 American Ave / Jule’s Salon 

2:33 American Ave / Sue & Jerry’s 

2:34 American Ave/Rancho Robles 

2:35 American Ave / Sunset Point Cr 

2:37 American Ave / College Dr 

2:38 American Ave. Titan Power Rental 

2:39 American Ave / Sycamore Dr 

2:40 American Ave / Justice Dr 

2:41 American Ave / John Adams 

2:42 American Ave / N White Oak Pl 

2:43 American Ave / Our Way 

2:44 American Ave / Jefferson Dr 

2:51 Rockcliffe Blvd / Harold Dr 

2:52 N Sonberg Dr 

2:53 Sonberg Dr / Beverly Circle 

2:54 Beverly Circle / Dean Dr 

2:55 Beverly Circle / Olson Dr 

2:56 Beverly Circle / Donald Dr 

2:57 Rockcliffe Blvd / Oracle Ranch Rd 

2:58 Oracle Ranch Rd / Apache Joe Dr 

2:59 Oracle Ranch Rd / Barbara Pl 

3:00 Oracle Ranch Rd / Michelle Pl 

3:04 Hwy 77 / Breezy Acres 

3:30 Cabinet Shop on Highway 79 

3:55 Mountain Vista School 



Oracle School District Transportation – 520-896-3052 Updated 8.2.23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mt. Vista PreK-8th 

Blue Route - Oracle 

Morning 
6:15 Leave MVS Bus Yard 

6:25 Mt Lemmon Rd / Timberline I 

6:27 Mt Lemmon Rd / Timberline II 

6:30 Mt Lemmon Rd / State Park 

6:40 Mt. Lemmon/Webb Rd 

6:45 Triangle Y 

6:50 Zipline 

6:53 Cody Loop / Hobe Rd 

6:55 Cody Loop / Emilie Circle 

6:58 Cody Loop / Oracle Ridge 

7:00 John Adams  

7:02 John Adams / Paseo Encato 

7:03 Paseo Encato / Cedar Ridge 

7:05 Bonito / Park Side 

7:06 Viento / Estill / Nuestro 

7:07 Grant / Sherman 

7:08 Grant / Stewart 

7:10 Oracle Assembly Church 

7:12  Robles / Manzanita 

7:12 Robles / Pajaro 

7:13 Robles / Water Company 

7:14 Robles / La Osa 

7:14 Chaparral 

7:15 Circle Dr / Linda Vista 

7:16 Linda Vista / Oakcliffe 

7:17 Chris Way 

7:20 Calle Futuro / Neal (Oracle Apartments) 

7:21 Camino Seco 

7:26 Paseo Redondo 

7:35 Mountain Vista School 

 
 

Mt. Vista PreK-8th 
Blue Route – Oracle  

Afternoon 
2:20 Mountain Vista School 

2:35 Paseo Redondo 

2:36 Camino Seco 

2:39 Calle Futura / Neal (Oracle Apartments) 

2:40 Circle Drive / Linda Vista 

2:42 Linda Vista / Oakcliffe 

2:50 Chris Way 

2:52 Chaparral  

2:53 Walnut / La Osa 

2:54 Robles / Cut Stone 

2:55 Robles / Red Bud 

2:57 Robles / La Osa 

2:58 Robles / Water Company 

2:59 Robles / Pajaro 

3:00 Robles / Mariposa 

3:01 Robles / Manzanita 

3:02 Manzanita / Estill 

3:05 Oracle Assembly Church 

3:07 Grant / Stewart 

3:08 Grant / Sherman 

3:11 Viento / Estill / Nuestro 

3:13 Bonito / Parkside 

3:14 Calle Encino / Cedar Ridge 

3:15 Dodge Wash / Cedar Ridge 

3:16 Cody Loop 

3:18 John Adams 

3:21 Oracle Ridge Apartments 

3:25 Mt. Lemmon/S. White Oak 

3:26 Timberline I 

3:27 Timberline II 

3:28 Thunder Rd 

3:32 Mt. Lemmon /Webb Rd 

3:37 Triangle Y Ranch Camp 

3:39 Arizona Zipline Adventures 

3:55 Mountain Vista K-8 School 



Oracle School District Transportation – 520-896-3052 Updated 8.2.23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mt. Vista PreK-8 
Red Route – Eagle Crest Ranch 

Afternoon 
2:20 Mountain Vista K-8 School 

2:30 Living Word Chapel 

2:40 Willow Springs 

2:52 Buena Vista Dr / Greystone 

2:53 Buena Vista Dr / Timberline 

2:54 Buena Vista Dr / Crestview 

2:55 Buena Vista Dr / Verde Vista 

3:08 Edwin Road (Dirt Lot) 

3:11 Eagle Heights / Black Crest Loop 

3:12 Eagle Heights / Ridgeline Ct 

3:13 Mountain Shadow Drive / Diamond Bay 

3:14 Diamond Bay (Top of Hill) 

3:16  Diamond Bay 

3:17 Diamond Bay / E Halter Pl 

3:19 E Rockledge Loop 

3:20 Mountain Shadow / Horse Run 

3:21 Horse Run / Twisted Snaffle 

3:22 Horse Run Drive 

3:24 Verde Vista / Old Arena 

3:25 Old Arena / Alpine 

3:26 Old Arena / Cinch Strap 

3:27 Old Arena / Flank Strap 

3:28 Eagle Mountain / Rodeo Buckle 

3:29 Silky Mane / E Winner’s Circle 

3:30 Silky Mane / Cracked Corn 

3:32 Eagle Mountain Drive 

3:34 E Easy Gallup / S Running Roses 

3:35 S Running Roses / Quick Trot 

3:36 S Running Roses / E Center Circle 

3:37 Eagle Crest Park 

3:50 Mountain Vista K-8 School 

Mt. Vista PreK-8 

Red Route – Eagle Crest Ranch 

Morning 
6:00 Leave Mt Vista Bus Yard 

6:25 Loma Serena 

6:35 Buena Vista Dr / Greystone 

6:36 Buena Vista Dr / Timberline 

6:37 Buena Vista Dr / Crestview 

6:38 Buena Vista Dr / Verde Vista 

6:40 Edwin Road (Dirt Lot) 

6:43 Eagle Crest Heights / Black Crest Loop 

6:45 Eagle Heights / Ridgeline Ct 

6:47 Mountain Shadow Drive / Diamond Bay 

6:48 Diamond Bay (Top of the Hill) 

6:50 Diamond Bay  

6:51 Diamond Bay / E Halter Pl 

6:53 Rockledge Loop 

6:55 Mountain Shadow Drive / Horse Run 

6:56 Horse Run / Twisted Snaffle 

6:57 Horse Run  

6:58 Verde Vista / Old Arena 

6:59 Old Arena / Cinch Strap 

7:00 Old Arena / Flank Strap 

7:02 Eagle Mountain / Rodeo Buckle 

7:03 Rodeo Buckle / Silky Mane 

7:04 Silky Mane / Cracked Corn 

7:06 Eagle Mountain / Eagle Ridge 

7:08 S Running Roses 

7:09 S Running Roses / Quick Trot Dr 

7:10 S Running Roses / E Center Circle 

7:13 Eagle Crest Park 

7:30 Mountain Vista School 



Oracle School District Transportation – 520-896-3052 Updated 8.2.23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Canyon Del Oro High School 
Georgina’s AM Route 

6:40 MVS Bus Yard 

7:00 Leave Yard 

7:20 Mt Lemmon / Campo Bonito  

7:24 Mt Lemmon / Webb Rd 

7:26 Mt Lemmon / Cody Loop 

7:30 Mt Lemmon / Timberline II 

7:31 Mt Lemmon / Timberline I 

7:32 Mt Lemmon / Oracle Ridge Apartments 

7:33 Cody Loop / Emilie Circle 

7:35 Cody Loop / Hobe Rd I 

7:36 Cody Loop / Hobe Rd II 

7:41 Paseo Encino / John Adams 

7:43 John Adams / Nuestro Rd 

7:46 American Ave / Evergreen 

7:47 American Ave/Sunset Point  

7:51 Rockcliffe / Harold 

7:52 Harold / Sonberg 

7:53 Beverly Circle / Dean Dr 

7:55 Beverly Circle / Olson Dr 

7:57 Rockcliffe / Oracle Ranch Rd 

7:58 Oracle Ranch Road / Apache Joe 

8:00 Oracle Ranch Road / Michelle Pl 

8:13 E. Quiet Lope 

8:15 
Eagle Crest Ranch Blvd / 
Eagle Mountain Dr 

8:18 E. Eagle Mountain Road 

8:21 Eagle Crest Ranch Blvd / Eagle Heights Dr 

8:24 S. Diamond Bay Dr.  

8:40 Arrive CDO High School 

9:15 Return to Mountain Vista K-8 School 

  

Canyon Del Oro High School 
Georgina’s PM Route  

Wednesday 
2:45 MVS Bus Yard 12:45 

3:20 Leave Yard 1:13 

3:50 Arrive at CDO High School 1:55 

4:15 Leave CDO High School 2:20 

4:38 
Eagle Crest Ranch Blvd / 
Eagle Heights Dr 

2:43 

4:41 E. Diamond Bay Dr.   

4:40 
Eagle Crest Ranch Blvd / 
Eagle Mountain Dr 

2:45 

4:42 E. Eagle Mountain Drive 2:47 

4:44 E. Quiet Lope 2:49 

4:55 Rockcliffe / Harold 2:55 

4:57 Harold / Sonberg 2:57 

5:03 Beverly Circle / Dean Dr 2:43 

5:04 Beverly Circle / Olson Dr 2:59 

5:05 
Rockcliffe Blvd / Oracle 
Ranch Rd 

3:00 

5:06 
Oracle Ranch Rd / Apache 
Joe 

3:01 

5:07 
Oracle Ranch Rd / 
Michelle Pl 

2:48 

5:15 American Ave / De Marcos 3:03 

5:17 
American Ave/Sunset 
Point 

3:22 

5:18 American Ave / Evergreen 3:23 

5:22 John Adams / Nuestro 3:27 

5:24 
Paseo Encino / John 
Adams 

3:29 

5:27 Cody Loop / Hobe Rd II 3:32 

5:28 Cody Loop / Hobe Rd I 3:33 

5:31 Cody Loop / Emilie Circle 3:36 

5:32 
Mt Lemmon / Oracle 
Ridge Apartments 

3:37 

5:34 Mt Lemmon / Timberline I 3:39 

5:35 
Mt Lemmon / Timberline 
II 

3:40 

5:38 Mt Lemmon / Cody Loop 3:43 

5:39 Mt Lemmon / Webb Rd 3:44 

5:42 
Mt Lemmon / Campo 
Bonito  

3:47 

6:05 Return to Mountain Vista 4:15 



Oracle School District Transportation – 520-896-3052 Updated 8.2.23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Canyon Del Oro High School 
Terry’s AM Route 

7:15 Leave MVS Yard 

7:17 American Ave / Sunset Point 

7:20 American Ave / College Dr. 

7:22 American Ave / John Adams 

7:24 Grant/ Robles 

7:25 Manzanita/ Linda Vista 

7:26 Robles/ Oak Hills 

7:27 Linda Vista/ Robles 

7:28 Linda Vista / 2 O’clock 

7:29 Linda Vista / Oakcliffe 

7:30 Linda Vista / Chris Way 

7:34 Calle Futura / Neal ( Apartments) 

7:35 Calle Futura/ Camino Seco 

7:37 El Paseo / Calle Granada 

7:38 Calle Valencia / El Paseo 

7:39  Calle Valencia/ Camino Amigo 

7:40  Calle Valencia / American Ave 

8:15 Lago Del Oro/ Edwin Rd. 

8:40 CDO High School 

9:15 Return MV Bus Yard 

Canyon Del Oro High School 
Terry’s PM Route 

                                                               Wednesday 
3:10 MVS Bus Yard 1:13 

3:50 Arrive at CDO High School 1:45 

4:15 Leave CDO High School  

4:40 Lago Del Oro/Edwin Rd 2:30 

4:50 Oracle Junction/Lupe’s 2:40 

4:57 Willow Springs 2:47 

5:04 
Calle Valencia/American 
Ave. 

2:53 

5:05 
Calle Valenica/Camino 
Amigo 

2:54 

5:07 El Paseo/Calle Granada 2:57 

5:10 Calle Futura/Neal 3:00 

5:12 Linda Vista/Robles 3:02 

5:14 Linda Vista/Two O’Clock 3:04 

5:17 Linda Vista/Oakcliffe 3:07 

5:21 Linda Vista/Chris Way 3:11 

5:26 Robles/Oak Hills 3:16 

5:28 Robles/Manzanita 3:18 

5:29 Robles/Grant 3:19 

5:34 
American Ave/John 
Adams 

3:25 

5:45 Return to Mountain Vista  

 


